Coupe des régions ANSLSJICC et ANQCA printemps 2024
Québec, 7- - 9-6-2024

Event 17
2024-06-08 - 17:00

Women, 200m Freestyle

11 years and older
Startlist Finals

Final, 11 - 12 years
NOLET, Charlie
FOURNIER, Emy
VACHON, Gabrielle
MARCOTTE, Rosalie
STEVENS, Marty
OUELLET, Laurence
BEN AISSIA, Acil
SAVARD, Rose
JOLY, Charlie
PAQUET, Joanie

o

©oO~NOUAWDNPRE

Final, 13 - 14 years

0 RACHEDI, Ranya
HARVEY, Ellie
GAGNON, Heloise
LACHANCE, Emma
PATINO ROSERO, Zarita
LEMELIN, Emie
PLANTE, Elizabeth
CANTIN, Elisabeth
BELISLE, Viviane
ALBERT, Maelie
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Final, 15 - 16 years
KELLY, Gabrielle
SUNDERLAND, Norah
DUMAS, Annabelle
JUTRAS, Annalie
HARVEY, Clara
MALENFANT, Viviane
SHINK, Laurie
BERGERON, Naomie
LACOSTE, Florence
BOUCHARD, Laurie-Anne
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Final, 17 years and older

BLAIS, Laurence
LAVERTU, Josee-Anne
GAGNON, Amelie
BELANGER, Emilie
PAUL, Florence
TREPANIER, Sara-Eve
GUEVIN, Justine
SIMARD, Anne
GINGRAS, Aude
GIROUX, Stephanie
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Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
14
13

16
16
16
15
16
16
15
16
15
16

17
17
17
20
17
17
18
18
19
21

RL
CNQ
CNRB
UNIK
uL
NSH
CNQ
NSH
CNCC
UNIK

RL
CNQ
CNQ
CNQ
uL
CNQ
CNJA
uL
CNQ
CNQ

CAC
CAC
RL
RL
CNQ
CNQ
CNQ
RL
NSH

RL
CNSF
NSH
RL

UL
CAC
RL

UL

RL
CNRB

2:38.25
2:37.16
2:35.43
2:30.39
2:28.93
2:29.35
2:34.19
2:36.80
2:37.92
2:39.78

2:22.92
2:22.46
2:20.60
2:20.25
2:15.73
2:16.11
2:20.59
2:21.78
2:22.55
2:23.24

2:19.28
2:17.78
2:14.38
2:13.76
2:11.99
2:12.38
2:14.35
2:14.83
2:18.62
2:19.54

2:24.11
2:22.95
2:19.48
2:14.51
2:13.65
2:13.91
2:18.41
2:21.01
2:23.64
2:25.01

Age

Reserves, 11 - 12 years

PASTUSAC, Adela 11 RL

POIRIER, Adele 12 UNIK
Reserves, 13 - 14 years

FORTIN, Heloise 14 RL

BELLE-ISLE, Emilie 13 CAC
Reserves, 15 - 16 years

BERNARD, Mayia 16 CAC

TREPANIER, Lea-Frederique 15 CAC
Reserves, 17 years and older

BOLDUC, Amelia 18 GAMI

PERRON, Aurelie 17 CNSF

2:39.95
2:40.69

2:23.74
2:24.50

2:19.62
2:19.86

2:29.09
2:30.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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